
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-01-2026
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Columnas de Opinión
Columnas de Opinión: Riquezas y desinterés de Chile al sur del Cabo de Hornos: el tema que no es "tema"

16
711,2
$ 1.422.409

3.000
9.000

No Definida
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